
Schedule : Ferrymar - multipurpose vessel Service

From 01/05/2025 to 01/07/2025
Edited on

01/05/2025

SOUTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name CARIBBEAN
FORCE

CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE FERRYMAR

PORTS N°257416S N°257417S N°2504135S N°257418S N°2504137S

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-04-22

Tuesday
2025-04-29 - Tuesday

2025-05-06 -

San Juan Thursday
2025-04-24

Thursday
2025-05-01 - Thursday

2025-05-08 -

Marigot Friday
2025-04-25

Friday
2025-05-02 - Friday

2025-05-09 -

Philipsburg Saturday
2025-04-26

Saturday
2025-05-03 - Sunday

2025-05-11 -

Gustavia Saturday
2025-04-26

Saturday
2025-05-03

Friday
2025-05-02

Sunday
2025-05-11

Friday
2025-05-09

Marigot - - Saturday
2025-05-03 - Saturday

2025-05-10

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-04-29

Tuesday
2025-05-06 - Wednesday

2025-05-14 -

Pointe-à-Pitre Friday
2025-05-02

Friday
2025-05-09

Monday
2025-05-05

Sunday
2025-05-18

Monday
2025-05-12

Fort-de-France Sunday
2025-05-04

Sunday
2025-05-11

Tuesday
2025-05-06

Tuesday
2025-05-20

Wednesday
2025-05-14

SOUTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE

PORTS N°257419S N°2504139S N°257420S N°2504141S N°257421S

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-05-13 - Tuesday

2025-05-20 - Tuesday
2025-05-27

San Juan Thursday
2025-05-15 - Thursday

2025-05-22 - Thursday
2025-05-29

Marigot Friday
2025-05-16 - Friday

2025-05-23 - Friday
2025-05-30

Philipsburg Saturday
2025-05-17 - Saturday

2025-05-24 - Saturday
2025-05-31

Gustavia Saturday
2025-05-17

Friday
2025-05-16

Saturday
2025-05-24

Friday
2025-05-23

Saturday
2025-05-31

Marigot - Saturday
2025-05-17 - Saturday

2025-05-24 -

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-05-20 - Tuesday

2025-05-27 - Tuesday
2025-06-03

Pointe-à-Pitre Friday
2025-05-23

Monday
2025-05-19

Friday
2025-05-30

Monday
2025-05-26

Friday
2025-06-06

Fort-de-France Sunday
2025-05-25

Wednesday
2025-05-21

Sunday
2025-06-01

Tuesday
2025-05-27

Sunday
2025-06-08



Schedule : Ferrymar - multipurpose vessel Service

From 01/05/2025 to 01/07/2025
Edited on

01/05/2025

SOUTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE

CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE

PORTS N°2504143S N°257422S N°257423S N°2504147S N°257424S

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-06-03

Tuesday
2025-06-10 - Tuesday

2025-06-17

San Juan - Thursday
2025-06-05

Thursday
2025-06-12 - Thursday

2025-06-19

Marigot - Friday
2025-06-06

Friday
2025-06-13 - Friday

2025-06-20

Philipsburg - Saturday
2025-06-07

Saturday
2025-06-14 - Saturday

2025-06-21

Gustavia Friday
2025-05-30

Saturday
2025-06-07

Saturday
2025-06-14

Friday
2025-06-13

Saturday
2025-06-21

Marigot Saturday
2025-05-31 - - Friday

2025-06-13 -

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-06-10

Tuesday
2025-06-17 - Tuesday

2025-06-24

Pointe-à-Pitre Monday
2025-06-02

Friday
2025-06-13

Friday
2025-06-20

Monday
2025-06-16

Friday
2025-06-27

Fort-de-France Wednesday
2025-06-04

Sunday
2025-06-15

Sunday
2025-06-22

Wednesday
2025-06-18

Sunday
2025-06-29

SOUTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE

PORTS N°2504149S N°257425S

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-06-24

San Juan - Thursday
2025-06-26

Marigot - Friday
2025-06-27

Philipsburg - Saturday
2025-06-28

Gustavia Friday
2025-06-20

Saturday
2025-06-28

Marigot Saturday
2025-06-21 -

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-07-01

Pointe-à-Pitre Monday
2025-06-23

Friday
2025-07-04

Fort-de-France Wednesday
2025-06-25

Sunday
2025-07-06



Schedule : Ferrymar - multipurpose vessel Service

From 01/05/2025 to 01/07/2025
Edited on

01/05/2025

NORTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE

PORTS N°257416N N°2504134N N°257417N N°2504136N N°257418N

Marigot Friday
2025-04-25 - Friday

2025-05-02 - Friday
2025-05-09

Fort-de-France - Tuesday
2025-04-29 - Tuesday

2025-05-06 -

Pointe-à-Pitre - Wednesday
2025-04-30 - Wednesday

2025-05-07 -

Gustavia - Friday
2025-05-02 - Thursday

2025-05-08 -

Marigot - Saturday
2025-05-03 - Friday

2025-05-09 -

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-04-29 - Tuesday

2025-05-06 - Tuesday
2025-05-13

San Juan Thursday
2025-05-01 - Thursday

2025-05-08 - Thursday
2025-05-15

Frederiksted, Saint Croix Saturday
2025-05-03 - Saturday

2025-05-10 - Saturday
2025-05-17

NORTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE FERRYMAR

PORTS N°2504138N N°257419N N°2504140N N°257420N N°2504142N

Marigot - Friday
2025-05-16 - Friday

2025-05-23 -

Fort-de-France Wednesday
2025-05-14 - Wednesday

2025-05-21 - Tuesday
2025-05-27

Pointe-à-Pitre Thursday
2025-05-15 - Thursday

2025-05-22 - Wednesday
2025-05-28

Gustavia Friday
2025-05-16 - Friday

2025-05-23 - Thursday
2025-05-29

Marigot Saturday
2025-05-17 - Saturday

2025-05-24 - Friday
2025-05-30

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-05-20 - Tuesday

2025-05-27 -

San Juan - Thursday
2025-05-22 - Thursday

2025-05-29 -

Frederiksted, Saint Croix - Saturday
2025-05-24 - Saturday

2025-05-31 -



Schedule : Ferrymar - multipurpose vessel Service

From 01/05/2025 to 01/07/2025
Edited on

01/05/2025

NORTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE

PORTS N°257421N N°2504144N N°257422N N°2504146N N°257423N

Marigot Friday
2025-05-30 - Friday

2025-06-06 - Friday
2025-06-13

Fort-de-France - Wednesday
2025-06-04 - Wednesday

2025-06-11 -

Pointe-à-Pitre - Thursday
2025-06-05 - Thursday

2025-06-12 -

Gustavia - Friday
2025-06-06 - Friday

2025-06-13 -

Marigot - Saturday
2025-06-07 - Saturday

2025-06-14 -

Santo Domingo Tuesday
2025-06-03 - Tuesday

2025-06-10 - Tuesday
2025-06-17

San Juan Thursday
2025-06-05 - Thursday

2025-06-12 - Thursday
2025-06-19

Frederiksted, Saint Croix Saturday
2025-06-07 - Saturday

2025-06-14 - Saturday
2025-06-21

NORTHBOUND VOYAGES

vessel name FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN
FORCE FERRYMAR CARIBBEAN

FORCE

PORTS N°2504148N N°257424N N°2504150N N°257425N

Marigot - Friday
2025-06-20 - Friday

2025-06-27

Fort-de-France Wednesday
2025-06-18 - Wednesday

2025-06-25 -

Pointe-à-Pitre Thursday
2025-06-19 - Thursday

2025-06-26 -

Gustavia Friday
2025-06-20 - Friday

2025-06-27 -

Marigot Saturday
2025-06-21 - Saturday

2025-06-28 -

Santo Domingo - Tuesday
2025-06-24 - Tuesday

2025-07-01

San Juan - Thursday
2025-06-26 - Thursday

2025-07-03

Frederiksted, Saint Croix - Saturday
2025-06-28 - Saturday

2025-07-05


